
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND NUTRITION 
FOOD AND MENU PROGRAMS 

VENDOR INFORMATION 
 

2025-2026 
 
 

VENDOR OFFICE NO. CELL NO. EMAIL ADDRESS 

FLOWERS BAKERY  

❖ Pedro Aleman 
(Doral South) 

 786-514-4781 Pedro.aleman@flocorp.com 

❖ Carlos Del Cid 
(Hialeah No. & Beach) 

 954-649-2154 Carlos.delcid@flocorp.com 

FROZEN TREATS (MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS/JUICE/ICE CREAM/FROZEN JUICE BARS) 

Customer Service 305-653-0674 

Ext. 3 

  

❖ Jim Craven 305-653-0674 
Ext. 4 

786-258-1206 jim@frozentreatsmiami.com 

MAC EDWARDS PRODUCE  

Customer Service 305-326-7223   

❖ Rob Schoeck  305-970-5482 Rob@macedwardsproduce.com 

US FOODSERVICE 

Please contact Food and Menu Programs 

❖ Allyson Bentley 786-275-0403  abentley@dadeschools.net 

❖ Camille Castor 786-275-0453  cmcastor@dadeschools.net 

❖ Johanna Duarte 786-275-0496  jduarte@dadeschools.net 

❖ Angela Johnson 786-275-0497  ajohnson@dadeschools.net 

❖ Connie Monteagudo 786-275-0451  cmonteagudo@dadeschools.net 

❖ Veronica Ortiz 786-275-0479  veronicaortizx@dadeschools.net 

❖ Donna Williams 786-275-0441  ddrummond@dadeschools.net 

COUNTY HEALTH INSPECTOR 

❖ Miami-Dade County 
Health Department 

305-623-3500   
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